
PT]RCHASE DI\lSION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

pllq laa

3

Sl. No

Arnotrnt B -Other Credits :-Tramportation ctargcs

Amount F - Drtlerence (A - E): OST-lE%

Payment due date

Remarks B, t

Approved
by

D Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Ma[agel

Notes: l. ln case amount be credited to not match prepare JV lor debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets if quartity ofbitts or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearry mart the space pruvided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Ofticer can approve Poywos upto Rs. 10,000i-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/-.4. Attach W, Office copy of POA O, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Date I iltolu Prepared by D.SOWMYA

1obeD.
lt

Supplier Name
Ss lL" .

POAVO amount Ll,qsr
Firm/Company

Vo/. lt
Project \lo o tl"

Bill No I BiII Date Bill amount I

I llt{83 , :0 aDq Z,ltt-
2

lSvDo ,t,, q 5't t'lr9
I

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges) 5), \1'
Sl No DC No MRN No DC matches MRN

1t3\1 at 1l>o. i eorrrifes uNo

?oIor f ro VZS+A ,
2 t \ Ltt? y' Yes n No

trYes tr No

Amount C Other Debits

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier 5+ ,?i-a
AmountE-PO/WOvalue

6 *tB
\3 , Qe (--

Quantity received as per PO AtrO c Yes c Excess r*eivef Shon received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? o Yes o No (explained below)

Excess / short material received I o Approved - within acceptable l-rmits o No (explained below)
I

Close PO / W?O "'fNo - wait for balance material o No (explained below)DY

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) oYes-Rs. /-oNo

17.10.2020

Purchase
Ofiicer
I

Purchase
Managcr

Sign OCI ZOZ i15

tr MrNlsH PARIi<H
$ll6Efl+{OcusElrErr

Date Iui,,

t-D

DC Date

I

4.*tr-
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TAX INVOICE ,iSrcj,,[,4

Summit Sales LLP ( l,$,rrGlc€.
, i5-4-187l3 & 4, I Flou, Soham Mansion, M.G.Roa4 Secundsrabad - 500003

Eourl purchasd@modiproprnies.conr

.suppli€t / custorner / rlansporter - copy GSTIN/UNII: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

Villa Orchids LLP

Behind Janapriya. Kowllr, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AANFG48I7CIZH

Iofl:3049-2020

482.40

for Summit Sdes LLP

Invoice No.Customer Details

30-09-2020

PO No. 70681)

PO Date. 23-09-2020

Req ID 60 t31

Req Date 23-09-2020

L,oc Req No 63538

Dcscription of Goods HSN/SAC Qtj Rate Gross Ta\ Amt

I 7041 - Plumbing - CP - Sq. Jali without hole - 6 In x6 7326 20 l3,l 2.680.00 l8

ll

IGST CGST SGST Total Ta\ablc Amount 2,680.00

241.20 24t.20 Total lnvoic.e Amount

Subject to Hlderabad Judsdiction sigfilory

-T_ t3483

lnvoice Date. 
I
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482.40

--I -tI 1 3,162.40
I

Rupees : Three Thousand One Hundred Sixty Two and paise Fourty Only.
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TAX INVOICE

sumrnif sales LLp vttttitflA.t- Iiit"rir(.E
., #5-4-18713 &4,llEloor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Emait: purchaselilrnodprop€rtres com

supprier / customer / rranspon€r - cop_v GSTIN/uNI: 36ACQFS2044CrZ7 I ot I :2449-2020

Villa Orchids LLP

Behind Janapnya, Kowkur, Hyderabad

CSTIN : 36AANFG48I7CIZH

556.20

t8 388 80

72.36

RT'

o

Customer Details lnvoico No. I3400

24-09-2020

PO No. 70680

23-09-2020

Rcq lD 60131

Req Date 23-09-2020

l,oc Req No 63538

HSNiSAC Qt)' Ratr Cross TaxTo Tax AmtDescription of Goods

3917 20 75 1.500.007327 - Plumbing - PVC - Cormection - 2 ft - nos

8481 l5 206 3,090.00 l87047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - 1/2 tkead -

6040 - Miscellancous - Temotr tape - NA - nos

t2 257284 . Plumbing - PVC - Wastc Pipe - other - nos 3917 300.00 l8 54.00

7436 - Plumbing - sanita4,- Flush Plate - NA - nos

2,057.40l87310 - Plumbing - sanitary'- Sinli - other - nos

20" x l7'
1,.1.10.00 l8 259.207026 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nipple - l/2 In -

I

7028 - Plurnbing - CP - ExteDsion Nipple - other - nos 30 72 2.160.00

I U2"

I120 5,600.00 l87343 - Plumbing - other - Ball cock - other - nos 1.008.00

I l/4"
'i326I 7040 - Plumbing - CP - Sq. jali with hole - 6 In x6 In - 402.00 t8

I

CGST SGST Total Ta\able Amou 46,382.00 8,34E.76
4.174 38 4,174.38 Total lnvoice Amount 54,730.76

Rupees : Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty and paise Seventy Six Only

Subject to Hldoabad Jurisdiction

'c

c,

for Summit

_.t
Invoic.e Date.

I

1
PO Date.
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Pagcis) I Of 2 2l-09-2020 2:06:l3 PM

Purchase Order

illlJltflilililililtOnginal /

21.@.ZO 12:58:23From Company : Vllla Orchlds LLP
5-4-La7l3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

c S T No. : 36AANFG4817C1ZH

ppller Detalls'Su

Summit Sales LLP

5- 4 - lA7 / 3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,li'lG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

04046335551 9618244433

Doc No

Doc Date

70680 63538

23-09-2020

No Nil

Date 03-01-2020

SupplyType Supply

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Pr.bhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item l{ame

7327 - Plumbing - PVC - Connection - 2 ft - nos

7041 - Plumblng - CP - Sq. Jali without hole - 5In x5 In -
no5

7047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - U2 thread - nos

5040 - Miscellan€ous - Tefflon tape - NA - nos

7284 - Plumbing - PVC - Waste Pipe - other - nos

7436 - Plumbing - sanatary - Flush Plate - NA - nos

7310 - Plumbing - sanltary - Slnk - other - nos

20' x 17',

Rate Disrr,6 GST AmountQtv
20.00 L,770.OO1

8

9

0020 341

00

00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

18

18

18

18

18

00

00

00

00

00

6

7

15.00 206.00 i 0.00

00

00

oo

20

1

50

50

51

5

3

00

o0

00

00

00

00

o0

25.00

2,286.00

0048

0

0

0

.o0

,00

.00

.o0

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.000.00,

22,797 .60

002,8327026 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nipple - 1/2 In - nos

7028 - Plumbing - eP - Extensign Nlpple - other - nos 72.OO 0

t3,487.40

4,248.OO

0.00 18.00 474

8

lln'
lot7343 - Plumbino - other - Ball cock - other - nos

Itr
117O4O - Plumbing - CP - Sq. jali with hole - 6 In x5 In - nos

1,120.00

134.00

6 ,60 00

36

t-
6t,

Thousand Eiqht Hundred Fifty Seven and Paise Ninty Six Onlv. l

T€rms and Conditions :-

$adficaioo l Erlrd As per debk giysn h tB quoEtjon.

P.yl rtlrrm Aft9r Hivsy E prcduc[o! d ba

T|tr lndaiye o, aI bre3

Drilvqh N,enDay.

D9[vny Lrcdoll yile Odrids

B€hind: Jsnspiiya, foufu r
ptDne. 9$2%2imAS0 6233

PomltyForDclty Ni

E&*- 3r

P)\c, - llqe? -

la'{ 
oo

nl4,o -
av lrf rt -

31)6'

5+ /x1j
f tc'tv

q ts I

DDtr. I t

\
.)

Accaped ttre above Tanhs And Condtions

Fot S.rrnnk s,/c,t LLp

o 2 oLO

l

18.0O

3,162.40

3,646.20

2,242.OO

590.00

,l

tl
I

'l
1,288.00

Total Order Valuc . , ,

@r€j&pre

Name :
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26 September 2020

tz5,t24 &42&64&21I

VOC LLP

5 Villas

63s38

A Suresh

Flats

Requisition Form - CP Fittings

Material required before

Type A l2l0 Sft 3BHK Order Value:

Type B l0l0 Sft 2BHK Order Value:

Company

Flat / Block no:

Prepared by:

Re-o. no. 23 September 2020

Site & t'hase

(s ):

ID no. cl
. Date
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2
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3
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wast coupling full thread 4"

Ball cock I I/4"
hole jati

r7\

Taflan

cock9

I Wall Mixture

2 Shower Arm

3 Shower Head

l0 2 in one bib cock

Sink cock

t2 Sink wast coupling

l3 PYc connections

t4 Helthfa set

4

5 Pillar Cock

6

Cp nippla l"

wast pipe

CP Plan ali

"/2

-o6

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos

Nos
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Conseal flush tank plates
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Customer Details DC No

DC Date. 24-09-2020

70680

60t31

PO No.

Req ID

La Req No

Desc ption ofcoods HSN/SAC Qtr

i 7327 - Plumbing - PVC - Connection - 2 ft - nos 3917 20

i 2 7047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - I/2 thread - nos 8481 l5

3919/3 6040 - Miscellaneous . Temon tape - NA - nos

, 4 7284 - Plvnb'Ii]g - PVC - Waste Pipe - other - nos ilgr7

7436 - Plumbing - sa tar) - Flush Plate - NA - nos 39229000 l5

t6 7310 . Plumbing - sanitary - Sink - oth€r - nos
,|

7026 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nipple - l/2 In - nos 848 r .30
8 7028 - Ptumbing - CP - Exteruion Nippte - other - nos 30

7343 - Plumbing - otho - Ball cock - other - nos 5

7040 - Plumbrtrg - CP - Sq.lati with hole - 6 hx6 In - aos 7326 3

ll

t3

1,1

t6

l7

l8

2u

-f;'-' 
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
. v--. #5-l-187/3 &4,It Floor. Soham Mansion M.G.Road- Secunderabad - 500003

Emarl purchase@modpropenies.c!m

. -Sr.pplier / customer / rransportcr - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7 1 of I 24491020

Villa Orchids LLP

Behind Janapriya" Kow*ur, Hylerabad

GSTIN : 36AANFG48I7CIZH

I1339

PO Datc 23-09-2020

Req Datc 23-09.2020

63538

for Summit

Subject to Hydcrabad Jurisdiction
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
.- #5-4-18713 & 4,ll Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secrmderabad -

Email: purchase@Tnodpropenies.com

- supplier / Customer / Tmnsporter - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Villa Orchids LLP

Behind Janapriya, Kowltr, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AANFG48I7CIZH

slcqfiri{jtT 
COpy

I of I 2449-2020

for Summit

Customer D€tails lnvoica No.

lnvoice Date 24-09-2020

PO No. 70680

PO Date. 23-09-2020

Req ID 60t31

Rcq Date 23-09-2020

Ioc Req No

Description of Goods Rate Gross TaxTo Ta\ Amt

I 7327 - Plumbing - PVC - Connection - 2 ft - nos 75.00 1.500.00 lll 270.00

l 8481 t5 206.00 3.090.00 l8 s56.207047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - l/2 thrcad -

39r 9 60 1,140.00 l8 205.203 6040 - Misc€llaneous - TeIIlon tape - NA - nos

.l 7284 - Plurabing - PVC - Waste Pip€ - other - nos 3917 t2 25.00 300.00 llt 54.00

5 7436 - Plumbing - sanita4'- Flush Plate - NA - nos 39229000 15 1281r.00 19,320.00 lll

73241 l 2286.00 I1,430.00 lll 2,057 .406 73 l0 - Plumbing - sanitary' - Sinli - other - nos

7026 - Pltuubing - CP - Extension Nipple - l/2 In - 30

20" x l7'
l-.1,10.00 259 20l8

I

30 72 00 2.160.00 I 18 388 1t08 7028 - Plunbing - CP - Extclsion Nipple - other - nos

I i t2'
I120.00 5,600.00 Ii 1,008.00I 7343 - Plumbing - othe. - Ball cock - other - no6

t v4"

134 00i326 3 402.00 llt 72.367040 - Plumbing - CP - Sq. jali with hole - 6 In x6 In -

-.-4

II

rBtll3
e

l.l --ffir'e agr'n\,i-:=1

-

I5

SGST Total Ta\able AmountIGST CCST

54,730.764,t74.38 Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Fiffy Four Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty alrl Paise Seventy Six Only

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

13400 l

lqyry L a.y
391? 20

l

I
163538

_] ]_

F

t9 00
I

l
I

--l

3,477.60 
|

I l

8481 4t4t -1

l

LII lll

tL I r
ffi

rl

Iffi
I l

{lrry I i s.:asze-

ffi
4, t74.38

l
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Customer Details I l4l3
DC Dale 30-09-2020

PO No 70680

PO Date

Req lD 60131

23-09-2020

Loc Req No 63538

Description of Goods HSN/SAC QE

7041 - Plumbing. CP - Sq. Jaliwithout hole - 6 Irl x6 In - nos 20

2

5

6

7

lJ

9

t2

I3

ll
I

I 6

I

t)
2l I +o AqflEL---- I

22 Ir^s9i!:*?4iiffi[rUa
MRN\':

acel!e
25 SLL
26

2.7

28

29

-Supplier/Customer/Tmmporter - Copy

Villa Orchids LLP

Behind Janapriya, Kowkur, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AANFG48I7CIZH

DELI VERY CHAL LA N

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4- I87/3 & 4, lt Floor. Soham Marsioq M.C.Road. Secunderabad - 500003

lofl:30-09-2020

Rcq Date

23-09-2020

d
o

tSub.ject to H]dorabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales LLP

Emait: purchase/,@,rnodipropertries.com

GSTINtuNI: 36ACQFS2044Cl27
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TAX INVOICE

0,.0,*,,,o^1,,]lPJ*il"P"t\"**"kl:,-abad-,00Q0f
Email: purchase a modipropenies.mm

Supplier / customer / rransponer - copr GSTINfuNI: 36ACQFS2044Cf 27
Customer Details

Villa Orchids LLP

Behrnd Janapril'4 Kowkur, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AANFG48I7CIZH

!s!" cr,pY
I ofl:30{9-2020

13.t83Invoic.e No I

Invoic€ Datc

PO No

30-09-2020

70680

23-09-2020PO Datc

Rcq ID 60131

Rcq Dale

Loc Req No

23-09-2020

63538

HSN/SAC Qt) Ratc Tar% Tax Amt
I 7041 - Plurnbing - CP - Sq. Ja.li without hole - 6 In x6 20 I34 2.680.00 l,l 482 40

K

eived

Htl)

I

I

lcsT CGST scsT Total Ta\able Amount 2,680.00 482.40
241 20 24t.20 Total IDvoics Amount 3,t62.40

pees ; Three Thousand One Hundred Sixty Two and paise Fourty Only
Ru

Subject to H) derabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales LLp

Description of Goods Gross
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